Ryan White Part B Data Analysis Calendar Year 2021

Data Analysis Timeframe:
Total Unduplicated Clients:

Total Service Units Delivered:

January 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021

5,129
137,668

Overall Viral Suppression

Type

Virally Suppressed
Non-Virally Suppressed
Unknown/ Missing Labs

Race/ Ethnicity

American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African-American
Hispanic

More than one race

Not Specified

Other

Pacific Islander or Native Hawaiian

100%
90% 16.22%
80% 5.41%
70%
60%
50%
40% 78.38%
30%
20%
10%

0%

American Indian
or Alaska Native

Percentage
80.25%
6.34%
13.41%

Number of
Clients

37
162
1404
1597
109
73

36

Number
4116
325
688

Viral Suppression by Race/ Ethnicity

% of Client Virally

Unknown/

Unknown/

Population Suppressed # Suppressed % Suppressed # Suppressed % Missing Labs # Missing Labs %

0.72%
3.16%
27.37%
31.14%
2.13%
1.42%
0.04%
0.70%

Virally Non-Virally Non-Virally
29 78.38% 2 5.41%
143 88.27% 6 3.70%
1120 79.77% 120 8.55%
1329 83.22% 82 5.13%
86 78.90% 9 8.26%
10 13.70% 6 8.22%
1 50.00% 0 0.00%
28 77.78% 3 8.33%

Viral Suppression by Race / Ethinicity
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Non-Virally
Suppressed %

50.00%
78.08%
0.00%
50.00%
8.22%
13.70%
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Unknown/
Missing Labs %

6
13
164
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1
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16.22%

8.02%
11.68%
11.65%
12.84%
78.08%
50.00%
13.89%

13.89%

8.33%

77.78%

Pacific Islander or
Native Hawaiian

14.16%

5.68%

80.16%

White (non-

Hispanic)



