## Ryan White Part B Data Analysis Calendar Year 2021

Data Analysis Timeframe: January 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Total Unduplicated Clients: 5,129
Total Service Units Delivered: 137,668

Overall Viral Suppression							
Туре	Percentage	Number					
Virally Suppressed	80.25%	4116					
Non-Virally Suppressed	6.34%	325					
Unknown/ Missing Labs	13.41%	688					

Viral Suppression by Race/ Ethnicity									
	Number of	% of Client	Virally	Virally	Non-Virally	Non-Virally	Unknown/	Unknown/	
Race/ Ethnicity	Clients	Population	Suppressed #	Suppressed %	Suppressed #	Suppressed %	Missing Labs #	Missing Labs %	
American Indian or Alaska Native	37	0.72%	29	78.38%	2	5.41%	6	16.22%	
Asian	162	3.16%	143	88.27%	6	3.70%	13	8.02%	
Black or African-American	1404	27.37%	1120	79.77%	120	8.55%	164	11.68%	
Hispanic	1597	31.14%	1329	83.22%	82	5.13%	186	11.65%	
More than one race	109	2.13%	86	78.90%	9	8.26%	14	12.84%	
Not Specified	73	1.42%	10	13.70%	6	8.22%	57	78.08%	
Other	2	0.04%	1	50.00%	0	0.00%	1	50.00%	
Pacific Islander or Native Hawaiian	36	0.70%	28	77.78%	3	8.33%	5	13.89%	

